6940.00.030
6940.00.040
H2 sensor kit for GC oven
Sensor 6940.00.070 is a security system that constantly
detects  the  amount  of  Hydrogen  present  in  the  GC's
oven and blocks the Hydrogen generation if  it detects
an amount greater than the safety threshold.
The  6940.00.055 controller  reads  the  percentage  of

Product Life Expectancy 10 years
Body temperature range -10 °C to 40 °C
Ordering codes
H2 sensor kit
6940.00.030 OPT.H2.SENS.K3
6940.00.040 OPT.H2.SENS.K4
Spare parts
6940.00.050 OPT.H2.SENS.RV
6940.00.070 OPT.H2.SENS.2
6940.00.080 OPT.H2.SENS.PS4
Accessories (optionals)
6940.00.090 OPT.H2.SENS.485PBX
V6
LNI Swissgas
LNI Swissgas Srl